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Nom

Thibault ARNOUX
Jacques CORDIER
Léonie ROBERT

Paul ALLE

Bruno CUNIN

Lena KORCHAK

Gilles BAGUEREY
Jean-Pierre GEROMEY
Loane SCHOULLER
Nadine BLASS
Sandrine LAUVERGNE
Lilie PECHSTEIN
Coralie SCHOULLER
Raphael JUNK

Yves BOEHM

Ginette SCHELCHER
Agnes WISSEMBERG
Bruno ARNOULD
Noelle PINEAU

Club

LO Sanchey
METZ'O
METZ'O
SCAPA NANCY
COMulhouse
COBuhl.Florival
COColmar
Terres d'O

T.A. FAMECK
SO Lunéville
COBuhl.Florival
SCAPA NANCY
T.A. FAMECK
METZ'O
COBuhl.Florival
COBuhl.Florival

ASO Sillery
HVO

SCAPA NANCY

Départ

10:00:01
10:20:01
10:46:01
11:11:02
11:12:01
10:04:01
10:44:06
09:45:56
10:40:05
10:30:05
10:16:02
11:08:05
10:42:05
10:24:01
10:32:01
10:10:06
10:26:01
10:06:25
10:18:01

Arrivée
22:04 (1)
27:04 (2)
28:08 (3)
29:16 (4)
29:17 (5)
29:46 (6)
31:55 (7)
33:55 (8)
36:07 (9)
37:47 (10)
41:27 (11)
41:28 (12)
42:27 (13)
43:53 (14)
46:07 (15)
48:04 (16)
50:04 (17)
52:27 (18)

(

56:00 (19)

1
1
1

+00:00
+05:00
+06:04
+07:12
+07:13
+07:42
+09:51
+11:51
+14:03
+15:43
+19:23
+19:24
+20:23
+21:49
+24:03
+26:00
+28:00
+30:23
+33:56



# Nom
20 Evelyne THIEBAUT
21 Claudie GREVET
22 JACQUOT Lucite
- Norbert AST
Violet Moyen
# Nom
1 Olivier SCHOULLER
2 Anthia BOISSONNET
3 Lea BOISSONNET
4 Nicolas STEIN
5 Sylvie MARCHESIN
6 Virginie STEIN
7 Lionel FRANQUE
8 Frangois GLIKSON
9 Gaspard DRUART
10 Agnes SEGONDY
11 Fanny CREUSAT
12 Alice PECHSTEIN
13 Jéréme POCACHARD

Club

SCAPA NANCY

COBuhl.Florival

HVO

Club

T.A. FAMECK
HVO

HVO

T.A. FAMECK
SCAPA NANCY
T.A. FAMECK
SCAPA NANCY
SO Lunéville
HVO

T.A. FAMECK
HVO

SCAPA NANCY
SCAPA NANCY

Départ

10:22:04
10:28:00
10:02:03
10:38:01

Départ

10:38:09
10:14:03
10:06:03
10:04:03
10:34:02
10:12:02
11:04:02
10:30:03
10:00:04
10:42:03
10:10:08
11:08:03
10:08:04

Arrivée

58:42 (20)
66:06 (21)
76:38 (22)

pm

Arrivée
40:58 (1)
43:53 (2)
44:11 (3)
45:02 (4)
45:09 (5)
45:25 (6)
45:30 (7)
48:08 (8)
48:31 (9)
48:48 (10)
49:51 (11)
59:22 (12)
69:07 (13)

+36:38
+44:02
+54:34

+00:00
+02:55
+03:13
+04:04
+04:11
+04:27
+04:32
+07:10
+07:33
+07:50
+08:53
+18:24
+28:09



Violet Long

#
1

Nom

Jules ZENEVRE
Benoit VERDENAL
Remi SUTTER
Hugo WALCH
Marc MULLER
Laurent PINEAU
Théo LEFEVRE
Ulrich PECHSTEIN
Jérémy VUILLEMARD
Marie BOLZER
Denis BOURGIER
ROBERT Ludovic
Hervé MOUGEL
Pascal MARTIN
Pascal RIGOLLOT

Jean-Michel BETTINGER

Timothée CHOISEL
Tristan PECHSTEIN
Virginie ROBERT

Club
COMulhouse
SCAPA NANCY
HVO

SO Luneville
COMulhouse
SCAPA NANCY
O'ZONE 88
SCAPA NANCY
O'ZONE 88

SO Lunéville
SCAPA NANCY
5707

HVO

SCAPA NANCY
V.H.S.0.
V.H.S.0.
SCAPA NANCY
SCAPA NANCY
METZ'O

Départ

11:14:01
10:50:00
10:20:03
10:40:01
10:02:01
10:30:01
10:48:01
11:08:01
10:54:01
10:34:01
10:14:01
10:52:00
10:36:03
11:00:00
10:44:01
10:38:05
10:06:01
11:13:00
10:46:03

Arrivée
29:57 (1)
34:50 (2)
34:50 (=)
35:16 (4)
36:25 (5)
37:13 (6)
39:57 (7)
40:51 (8)
41:53 (9)
41:59 (10)
43:31 (11)
43:57 (12)
45:13 (13)
45:14 (14)
47:04 (15)
48:30 (16)
49:41 (17)
49:54 (18)
52:15 (19)

+00:00
+04:53
+04:53
+05:19
+06:28
+07:16
+10:00
+10:54
+11:56
+12:02
+13:34
+14:00
+15:16
+15:17
+17:07
+18:33
+19:44
+19:57
+22:18



20
21
22
23

Nom

Claire MOUGEL
Florine CHAMP
DUMONT Eric

Alice PERRUCHAUD
Laura MARTIN

Club
HVO
SMOG

SCAPA NANCY
SCAPA NANCY

Départ

10:32:02
10:10:02
11:12:03
10:42:01
11:04:01

Arrivée

52:25 (20)
53:32 (21)
53:58 (22)
55:35 (23)

pm

+22:28
+23:35
+24:01
+25:38



